
CITY OF OMAHA
Permits & Inspections Division
Planning Department

ELECTRICAL PERMIT Aonli
For use by Permits & Inspections

Permit No.

cation

CK/CCRef#

COMMERCIAL: D New QExisting RESIDENTIAL: D New D Existing
Date
Property Address
Include Street Suffix (ST, AV, RD, Plaza, etc.)

Owner/Tenant Business Name

Suite or Bay #

Electrical Contractor
Contractor Address/Zip
Phone # Fax # E-mail

NEW RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE-FAMILY, DUPLEX, & TOWNHOME

New single-family, duplex, and town homes shall re
temporary pole, pre-connect, and square-foot permit/fe
square- foot fee will cover installation of all electrical wii
electrical service and major appliances.
For detached garages, additions, remodels or repairs,
branch circuit/feeder schedule below

Quantity

S
quire a
e. The
ing, the

use the

MINIMUM PERMIT FEE IS $25.00

ALL OTHER PERMITS

Existing residential, Commercial (Including
Apartments)

Fees for new branch circuits and feeders; also includes
working on or extending existing circuits. Fees are
charged per number of circuits.
Includes work or repairs on existing electrical systems
or work on existing panels and services.

*New service fees are based on amperes.
Replacement of panel requires new service permit N

E
W

MINIMUM PERMIT FEE IS $25.00

Quantity

DESCRIPTION of WORK

Temporary Pole @ $25.00 each

Pre-Connect @ $25.00 each

Square-foot @ $0.06 each

TOTAL

FEE

DESCRIPTION of WORK
*** required field ***

Branch circuit or feeder

Existing electrical service

1 -100 Amp
101 -200 Amp
20 1-400 Amp
40 1-600 Amp
601-800 Amp
801 - 1000 Amp
Services larger than 1000 Amp:
First 1000 Amp
Each additional 100 Amp
Re-Connect
Pre-Connect
Multiple pre-connects :
1-10
each additional
Temporary Pole
Outage
Low Voltage
Sign
Technology and Training Fee

RATE

$2.00 each

$20.00

$25.00
$25.00
$65.00
$105.00
$145.00
$185.00

$185.00
$ 20.00
$25.00 each
$25.00 each

$25.00 each
$10.00 each
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

TOTAL

FEE

Contractor's Signature:
INCOMPLETE APPLICATIONS WILL BE RETURNED


